100

200

300

400

o

0
100
200
300
400

video_625_70_202505141107 D46

100 200 400 600

NGRD |

0 100 200 300 400 500 600
0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.30 0.35
GLI
0
100
200
300
400
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.30
VARI
0

100

200

300

400

o

100 200 500 600

o

100 500 600

0.10

0.12

0 100 200

0 100 200

1.0

100000
75000
50000 ~
25000 ~

R

©
o

0.8 -

0.6

0.4+

0.2 -

0.0-

SERRRRRRRERRRREEE KR}

1.0

150000
100000
50000 ~

0.8

0.6

0.4 -

0.2 -

0.0-

SR RRRRRRE RS ER]

aug

1.0

0.8 -

0.6 A

0.4 -

0.2+

0.0-

SRARRRRRRRRRERREE R ]

125000
100000
75000
50000 ~
25000 ~
0 A

e
o

1.0 7

0.8 -

0.6

0.4 -

0.2

100000
80000 -
60000 ~
40000 -
20000 ~

B

Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn pct N\ /o
Gn_pct |
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct 3N
Gn_pct
Gn_pct

Gn_avg
Gn_avg

Gn_avg
Gn_avg

Gn_avg 5.0 7.5
Gn_ave hin no

Gn_avg

Gn_avg

Gn_avg

ARRRRERSERERNRRREE

Gn_avg

25000

20000 A

15000 -

0 100 200

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

o

100 200 300

0.25 0.50 0.75

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

o

100 200 300

0.25 0.50 0.7

(&)

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

o

100 200 30

o

0.5 1.0 1.5

100

200

100

200
0 100 200 300
]
0.2 0.4



